Safety Standards
MODEL
O/P Volt
Adj.    %
Load(Current)
1
Ripple
&
Noise
Line
REG.
2
Load
REG.
3
Efficiency
5
O.V.P
Min. Rated Max.
LPS1500D-12M V : +12V ±10% 0A 37.5A 41.7A 120mV ±1% ±1% 85% Ref. 17.1 ~ 18.9V
LPS1500D-24M V : +24V ±10% 0A 20.8A 20.8A 240mV ±1% ±1% 89% Ref. 31.4 ~ 34.7V
LPS1500D-36M V : +36V ±10% 0A 13.9A 13.9A 360mV ±1% ±1% 88% Ref. 47.8 ~ 53.2V
LPS1500D-48M V : +48V ±10% 0A 10.4A 10.4A 480mV ±1% ±1% 87% Ref. 64.6 ~ 71.4V
AC      DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY LPS500DM SERIES
Features
Patents held
Green Power

● 1 years warranty
● Output modify range: 3V~200VDC
DIMENSIONS:99(H)*112(D)*125(W)mm           WEIGHTS: 1380g
General specifications
INPUT
Input range
90~132/180~264VAC(Selectable)
OUTPUT
Hold-up time
13ms
 220~380VDC Short protection Autorecovery
Input frequency 47~63Hz Over load protection Automatic power limited
Inrush current (25°C )                                20A/110VAC
 40A/220VAC
Detail specifications
450~500 Watts 24Vdc Model (LPS1500D-24MDA) stocked in UK – other models available on request
4
Please Choose Fit Function,And Fill In The Blank With Suitable Words.
Order Model:LPS1500D-XXM□□□
Optional Function: